EF18/EF18D/EF18T Series
PAR36, surface-mounted, large remote fixtures
Single, double or triple head
Positive aim swivel
Available in factory white (standard) and black
EF26/EF26DS/EF26D Series
Cubic, vandal-resistant surface-mounted fixture
Single, double or twin cube with center body

H
© Thomas & Betts Limited. All rights reserved. www.emergi-lite.com Printed in Canada. 03/07/500. Order no. EL/SMS-E
Ordering Information
Surface Mounted Series
EF18/EF18D/EF18T
C A PM I LS
EXAMPLE: EF18Q-12V12W
EXAMPLE: EF26Q-TP-6V8W
Project/Location:
Contractor:
Date:
Prepared by:
Dimensions
Dimensions
Series Lamp Style Colour Lamp Type/Voltage/Wattage
Blank= factory white
B= black
Options
FP= teflon coated lensBlank= tungsten
Q= halogen
S= sealed beam
H= quartz sealed beam
EF18= single, par 36
EF18D= double, par 36
EF18T= triple, par 36
Ordering Information
Series Lamp Style Colour Lamp Style/Wattage
Blank= factory white
B= black
Options
Blank= no options
TP= tamper proof screws
Blank= tungsten
Q= halogen
M= halogen, MR 16
EF18: 4.5” (11.4 cm) L x 7.25” (18.4 cm) H x 3.5” (8.9 cm) D
Canopy: 5.0” (12.7 cm) Diameter
EF18D: 4.5” (11.4 cm) L x 7.25” (18.4 cm) H x 11.75” (29.9 cm) D
Canopy: 5” (12.7 cm) Diameter
EF18T: 14.0” (35.6 cm) L x 7.25” (18.4 cm) H x 14.0” (35.6 cm) D
Canopy: 9.5” (24.1 cm) Diameter
EF26
EF26: 4.4” (11.2 cm) L x 4.8” (12.2 cm) H x 4.4” (11.2 cm) D
EF26D: 9.4” (23.9 cm) L x 5.75” (14.6 cm) H x 4.4” (11.2 cm) D
EF26DS: 14.8” (37.6 cm) L x 4.88” (12.4 cm) H x 4.88” (12.4 cm) D